KARNATAKA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Indian Institute of Science campus, Bengaluru

STUDENT PROJECT PROGRAMME (SPP)

(Note: This page is for information about bank details of KSCST to the student team and college / institution)

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS OF KSCST

Name and address of the Institution	Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology, IISc Campus, Bangalore -560012
Account holder's name / Designation	Secretary, Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology
Bank Account No. & Name of the bank	Current A/C No. 0683201000024 Canara Bank, IISc Campus Branch, Bangalore-560012
IFSC Code	CNRB0000683
MICR Code	560015023
Bank Branch Address	Canara Bank, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore-560012

BANK DETAILS

Name of the Agency	Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology IISc Campus, Bangalore - 560012
Account holder's name / Designation	Secretary , Karnataka State Council for Science and Technology
Bank Account No. & Name of the bank	Current A/C No. 0683201000024 Canara Bank IISc Campus Branch Bangalore-560012
IFSC Code	CNRB0000683
MICR Code	560015023
Bank Branch Address	Canara Bank Indian Institute of Science Bangalore-560012





KARNATAKA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE



0683201000024@cnrb







आश्त 2023 INDIA

वयुंघेव कुदुम्बकम्

ONE EARTH • ONE FAMILY • ONE FUTURE